



\$~82

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 824/2014, CM APPL. 19188/2014**
KARAMVIR SINGH NAGAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given

versus

BAHADUR ABBAS NAQVI

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Tasneem Ahmedi, Ms.
Mahima, Ms. Pragya, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR

ORDER
21.01.2025

%

The Division Bench is not assembling today, as Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Yashwant Varma has gone to attend an International Conclave.

List on 10.02.2025

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 21,2025/neha